
S5~~rt~LI~~O PA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAG
iVINDMENT O SOUCITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I I 2

2. AMENDMENTrlODIFICATICN NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJECTNO. (Iteeicable)

M003 03/05/2006 03-04-027

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Ifoerw nftemr6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Div of Contracts
Attn: T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Manacement Branch No. 2
Washington, DI" 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. steet couly. State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION l NO.

ANBEX INC 9B. DATED (SEE rTEM 11)

19 HOTALEN RD 10k MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC1ORDOER NO.
NRC-03-04 -027

BRANCHVILLE NJ 078265101
1B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE DUNS83275e9!17 FACILITY CODE X 03-05-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Dj The above numbered solicitation Is amended as setforth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Elisextended, tils notextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following mathods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter. prvided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening' pour
and date specified.

1 ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROf RIATIONDATA (itfreqked) Not Applicable

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDEt IS ISSUED PURSUANT TOx (Speotty aulihty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM Isk

B. THE ABOVE NUMBER ED CONTRACTJORDER Is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as canges In paying Milce. approxlailon date, etc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTA. AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER(cSpdflype7fmodficaonnduhorlf) FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract
X Unilateral

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El Is not, t:1 s required to sign this document and return m _ copies to the issulng office.

14. DEScRIPTION OFAMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (orgazed byL)CFaecoonhteangaes. kcngofcatonkcrtk w jct merttereftesIble.)

SEE ATTACHED PAGE 2 OF 2 FOR DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION

Except cas prifo d hesren act tern. and condtons of the docutent refereced Inhem 9A or IDA. ms hefrelotofr chawn remaIfts ndmnged tnd I w U foroe ond sied

155. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Michael Mills
Contracting Offier

- . . -. I

(Type or print)

15S. 0ONTRACTORIGFFEROR D STATES I

TEMPLATE -ADMOM RI CMPany



NRC-03-04 027
Mod. No. 3
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this contract modification is to exercise option year one (contract year three),
extending the period of performance through March 4, 2007. Accordingly, the contract is
modif ed as follows:

1. In accordance with FAR 52.217-9, Option Year One (contract year 3) of this contract is
hereby exercised. The price schedule at B.3.2 applies to Option Year One and is set forth
below:

B.3.2 Option Year One (contract year 3) 03/0512006 to 03/04/2007

Item Estimated Quantity Unit Fixed Unit Price Amount

(1)*'mg Kl_ EA $64,500.00

(2)Urmg KI EA $59,250.00

Total Estimated Amount of Option Year One: $123,750.00

2. A balance of $177,601 is carried forward. No additional funding is being obligated at this
time.

3. A recap of obligation made on this contract to date is as follows:

Total FY 2004 Obligations: $500,000
Total Cumulative Obs: $500,000

4. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


